
AQ1002 TV Bergneustadt - A-Jugend 15.06.03
10 De Clerque, Christian 4 2 2 Schoo, Dennis

9 Gier, Dominik 3 8 Todtenhöfer, Jens
11 Grunenberg, Alexander

7 Jarosch, Paul 3
6 Kelleter, Simon 3

13 Köpke, Christoph 1
4 Schauf, Holger 7 1 Mainka, Roland

14 Sipos, Alexander 12 Wedde, Andreas
21 2

4 0 : 1 Schauf, Holger 1 1 2 : 12 Jarosch, Paul 10
4:55 Kelleter 2 min 3 3 : 12 9 9

4 Mainka 7m gehalten (7) 4 4 : 12 7 8
5 0 : 2 Jarosch, Paul 2 5 4 : 13 Gier, Dominik 9

6:21 Nr.10  2min 5 4 : 14 Jarosch, Paul 10
6 0 : 3 De Clerque, Christian 3 6 4 : 15 Schauf, Holger 11
6 Mainka 7m gehalten (7) 8 4 : 16 De Clerque, Christian 12
6 0 : 4 De Clerque, Christian 7m 4 9 5 : 16 7 7m 11
7 0 : 5 Schauf, Holger 5 9 5 : 17 Schauf, Holger 12
8 0 : 6 Köpke, Christoph 6 9:23 De Clerque 2 min

10 0 : 7 Schauf, Holger 7 10:48 Nr.7  2 min
11 1 : 7 13 6 11 5 : 18 Kelleter, Simon 13
12 1 : 8 Gier, Dominik 7 11:15 Sipos 2 min
13 1 : 9 Gier, Dominik 8 12:24 Nr.2  2 min
14 1 : 10 Kelleter, Simon 9 12 5 : 19 De Clerque, Christian 7m 14
14 2 : 10 7 7m 8 13 6 : 19 7 7m 13
14 2 : 11 Schauf, Holger 9 14 6 : 20 Kelleter, Simon 14

15:00 Kelleter 2 min 14 7 : 20 4 13
: 0 14 7 : 21 Schauf, Holger 14
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0

Schiris: Burgard, Kevin/ Moss, Christian (Niederzier / Aachen) Zuschauer: ca. 50
2 Nastke, Philip 9 Kunkel, Artur 1
3 Zielke, Marcel 10 Kleingling, Daniel
4 Siebert, Sascha 1 13 Kakuschek, Mathias 1
5 Runze, Stefan 22 Felsenheim, Fabian
6 Weiss, Alexander
7 Klinnert, Jörn 4 3
8 Batt, Manuel 1 Heubach, Markus

Trainer: M. Klinnert 7 3

10:00



QA1004 A-Jugend - BTB Aachen 15.06.03
10 De Clerque, Christian 5 2 2 Schoo, Dennis 1 1

9 Gier, Dominik 8 Todtenhöfer, Jens
11 Grunenberg, Alexander

7 Jarosch, Paul 1
6 Kelleter, Simon 1

13 Köpke, Christoph 1
4 Schauf, Holger 8 1 Mainka, Roland

14 Sipos, Alexander 2 12 Wedde, Andreas
19 3

1 0 : 1 5 -1 1 10 : 6 Schauf, Holger 4
2 1 : 1 Schauf, Holger 0 1 10 : 7 91 3
4 2 : 1 Schauf, Holger 1 2 10 : 8 78 7m 2
4 3 : 1 Schauf, Holger 2 3 11 : 8 Schauf, Holger 3
5 4 : 1 De Clerque, Christian 7m 3 4 12 : 8 Schauf, Holger 4
7 5 : 1 Schauf, Holger 4 5 12 : 9 9 3
7 5 : 2 78 3 5 13 : 9 De Clerque, Christian 4

8:32 Nr.5  2 min 5:53 Nr.84  2 min
8 6 : 2 De Clerque, Christian 7m 4 6 14 : 9 Jarosch, Paul 5
9 7 : 2 Köpke, Christoph 5 7 14 : 10 5 4

10:58 De Clerque 2 min 7 15 : 10 Kelleter, Simon 5
10 7 : 3 78 7m 4 7:46 Nr.78  2 min
11 8 : 3 Schoo, Dennis 7m 5 8 16 : 10 De Clerque, Christian 6
11 8 : 4 91 4 9:24 Jarosch 2 min
13 8 : 5 78 3 9 17 : 10 Sipos, Alexander 7
14 8 : 6 84 2 9:48 Nr.9  2 min

14:54 Nr.23  2 min 10:27 Köpke rote Karte (grobe Unsportlichkeit)
14 9 : 6 De Clerque, Christian 3 11 17 : 11 78 7m 6

: 0 11 18 : 11 Sipos, Alexander 7
: 0 11 18 : 12 78 6
: 0 11 19 : 12 Schauf, Holger 7
: 0 12 19 : 13 23 6
: 0 13 19 : 14 91 5
: 0 14:58 Kelleter 2 min
: 0 14 19 : 15 78 7m 4
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0

Schiris: Hütt, Thorsten / Köpplin, Daniel (Marienheide / Gummersbach) Zuschauer: ca. 50
83 Mosemann, Patrick 7 Peters, Marcel

5 Schneider, Marco 2 27 Jacobs, Sven
78 Molatta, Robin 7 4 13 Fröhlich, Matthias
84 Tröbs, Tobias 1
91 Müller, Christoph 3
23 Königs, Stephan 1

9 Groblet, Timo 1 12 Ott, Tim
Trainer: Peter Ott 15 4

11:00



BQ2001 B1-Jugend - DJK Westwacht Weiden 15.06.03
6 Barkow, Moritz 2 3 Rosenhahn, Jakob 1

13 Daniel, Oliver 1 9 Müser, Dominic
11 Jarosch, Thomas 3 14 Hensing, Jakob

8 Kirberg, Thilo
10 Nielsen, Thorben

5 Richter, Fabian 3
7 Semeraro, Davide 1 12 Osrodka, Dawid
2 Metzemacher, Maximilian 1 16 Radke, Jörg

12 0
1 1 : 0 Richter, Fabian 1 1 5 : 5 Richter, Fabian 0

2:45 Barkow 2 min 2 6 : 5 Richter, Fabian 1
3 1 : 1 8 0 2 7 : 5 Daniel, Oliver 2
5 1 : 2 11 -1 3 7 : 6 8 1
6 1 : 3 4 -2 5 7 : 7 5 0
7 2 : 3 Jarosch, Thomas -1 6:26 Daniel 2 min
8 Radke 7m gehalten (11) 7 8 : 7 Metzemacher, Maximilian 1
9 3 : 3 Jarosch, Thomas 0 7:17 Nr.19  2 min

10 3 : 4 7 -1 7 8 : 8 7 0
11:37 Jarosch 2 min 9 8 : 9 11 -1 

11 Radke 7m gehalten (8) 10 9 : 9 Barkow, Moritz 0
14 3 : 5 8 -2 11 10 : 9 Barkow, Moritz 1
14 4 : 5 Semeraro, Davide -1 11 10 : 10 19 0

14:46 Barkow 2 min 0 13 10 : 11 8 -1 
: 0 13 11 : 11 Rosenhahn, Jakob 0
: 0 14 11 : 12 5 -1 
: 0 14 12 : 12 Jarosch, Thomas 0
: 0 14 12 : 13 5 -1 
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0

Schiris: Behr, Michael / Schweers, Gernot (Rheinbach / Swistal) Zuschauer: ca. 000
99 Becker, Frank 2 Doum, Thorben

4 Kuck, Thomas 1 17 Römer, Yannick
5 Graf, Thomas 3 18 Sodumannz, Michael

11 Beckers, Christian 2
8 Manczaz, Sven 4
7 Klinkenberg, Janik 2

19 Kuck, Stefan 1 1 1 Lingens, Philipp
13 1

13:45



BQ2004 SSV Homburg-Nümbrecht - B1-Jugend 15.06.03
6 Barkow, Moritz 3 Rosenhahn, Jakob

13 Daniel, Oliver 4 9 Müser, Dominic
11 Jarosch, Thomas 14 Hensing, Jakob 1

8 Kirberg, Thilo 4 Krewer, Patrick 4
10 Nielsen, Thorben 3

5 Richter, Fabian 2 2
7 Semeraro, Davide 12 Osrodka, Dawid
2 Metzemacher, Maximilian 3 16 Radke, Jörg

17 2
1 1 : 0 5 7m -1 1 10 : 11 10 7m 1
1 1 : 1 Richter, Fabian 7m 0 3 10 : 12 Metzemacher, Maximilian 2
2 2 : 1 10 -1 4 11 : 12 8 1
2 2 : 2 Daniel, Oliver 0 6 11 : 13 Nielsen, Thorben 2
3 2 : 3 6 1 7 11 : 14 Krewer, Patrick 3
3 3 : 3 Krewer, Patrick 0 7:08 Nr.2  2 min
5 4 : 3 8 -1 7 12 : 14 8 2
5 4 : 4 Richter, Fabian 7m 0 7 12 : 15 Krewer, Patrick 3
6 4 : 5 Metzemacher, Maximilian 1 7:50 Nr.4  2 min
7 4 : 6 Hensing, Jakob 2 8 13 : 15 8 2

7:55 Nr.2  2 min 9:10 Müser 2 min
8 Krewer 7m verworfen 9 14 : 15 5 1
8 4 : 7 Krewer, Patrick 3 10:40 Krewer 2 min
9 4 : 8 Daniel, Oliver 4 10 15 : 15 10 7m 0
9 5 : 8 10 7m 3 11 16 : 15 4 -1 

10:30 Jarosch 2 min 14 16 : 16 Nielsen, Thorben 0
10 Radke 7m gehalten (10) 14:13 Nr.10  2 min
11 5 : 9 Daniel, Oliver 4 14 16 : 17 Nielsen, Thorben 1
11 6 : 9 5 7m 3 : 0
12 6 : 10 Metzemacher, Maximilian 4 : 0
12 7 : 10 5 3 : 0
13 8 : 10 10 2 : 0
14 8 : 11 Daniel, Oliver 3 : 0
14 9 : 11 5 2 : 0

: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0

Schiris: Brinkmann, Uwe / Horbach, Christoph (Bonn) Zuschauer: ca. 50
10 5 3 11

4 1 9
5 5 2
8 4
7
2 1
6 1 12

16 5

15:15



BQ2005 B1-Jugend - HSG Geislar-Oberkassel 15.06.03
6 Barkow, Moritz 3 3 Rosenhahn, Jakob 5

13 Daniel, Oliver 2 9 Müser, Dominic 3
Jarosch, Thomas 14 Hensing, Jakob 1

8 Kirberg, Thilo 4 Krewer, Patrick 8
10 Nielsen, Thorben 4
11 Richter, Fabian 2

7 Semeraro, Davide 5 Osrodka, Dawid
2 Metzemacher, Maximilian 4 16 Radke, Jörg

37 0
1 1 : 0 Richter, Fabian 1 1 21 : 4 Krewer, Patrick 17
1 2 : 0 Rosenhahn, Jakob 2 2 Richter 7m verworfen
2 2 : 1 5 1 2 22 : 4 Daniel, Oliver 18
2 3 : 1 Krewer, Patrick 2 4 23 : 4 Metzemacher, Maximilian 19
3 Radke 7m gehalten (11) 5 23 : 5 11 18
3 4 : 1 Nielsen, Thorben 3 5 24 : 5 Daniel, Oliver 19
4 5 : 1 Rosenhahn, Jakob 4 5 25 : 5 Krewer, Patrick 20
4 6 : 1 Rosenhahn, Jakob 5 6 26 : 5 Barkow, Moritz 21
5 7 : 1 Nielsen, Thorben 6 6 26 : 6 5 20
5 8 : 1 Rosenhahn, Jakob 7 8 27 : 6 Semeraro, Davide 21

6:45 Daniel 2 min 9 27 : 7 11 20
6 8 : 2 5 6 9 28 : 7 Semeraro, Davide 21
6 9 : 2 Krewer, Patrick 7 9 28 : 8 8 20
7 10 : 2 Richter, Fabian 8 10 29 : 8 Krewer, Patrick 21
8 11 : 2 Barkow, Moritz 9 10 29 : 9 11 20
9 12 : 2 Krewer, Patrick 10 10 30 : 9 Metzemacher, Maximilian 21

10 13 : 2 Rosenhahn, Jakob 11 10 30 : 10 2 20
11 14 : 2 Barkow, Moritz 12 11 31 : 10 Krewer, Patrick 21
11 15 : 2 Nielsen, Thorben 13 11 31 : 11 6 20
12 16 : 2 Nielsen, Thorben 14 12 32 : 11 Metzemacher, Maximilian 21
13 17 : 2 Müser, Dominic 15 12 32 : 12 5 20
13 18 : 2 Müser, Dominic 16 12 33 : 12 Metzemacher, Maximilian 21
13 18 : 3 5 15 13 33 : 13 11 20
14 19 : 3 Müser, Dominic 16 13 34 : 13 Semeraro, Davide 21
14 19 : 4 11 15 13 35 : 13 Semeraro, Davide 22
14 20 : 4 Krewer, Patrick 16 14 35 : 14 11 21

: 0 14 36 : 14 Hensing, Jakob 22
: 0 14 37 : 14 Semeraro, Davide 23
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0
: 0 : 0

Schiris: Behr, Michael / Schweers, Gernot (Rheinbach / Swistal) Zuschauer: ca. 50
5 Spindel, Daniel 5 6 Strotmann, Alexander 1
9 Heuser, Christian
8 Schneider, Jochen 1

13 Knoblauch, Sebastian
3 Thiel, David

11 Bialdysa, Alexander 6 12 Brenner, Christoph
2 Kurenbach, Andreas 1 16 Ossenbeck, Sven

14 0

16:45


